BL24C02F 2K bits (256×8)
BL24C02F  2K bits (256×8)  Belling Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited
      ©2017 Belling All Rights Reserved www.belling.com.cn
1-20
Features
⚫ Compatible with all I²C bidirectional data transfer
protocol
⚫ Memory array:

      ©2017 Belling All Rights Reserved www.belling.com.cn
19-20
Ordering Information
BL 24C 02 F E0-PA R C
Feature
S: Standard (default, Pb Free RoHS Std.)
C: Green (Halogen Free)
Packing type
R: Tape and Reel
T: Tube
Package Type
PA: SOP-8L
SF: TSSOP-8L
DA: PDIP-8L
NT: UDFN-8L
TC: SOT23-5L
RR: TSOT23-5L
Density
02:2k bit
04:4k bit
08:8k bit
16:16k bit
32:32k bit
64:64k bit
128:128k bit
256:256k bit
512:512k bit
M1:1M bit
M2:2M bit
Product Family
24:IIC Interface EEPROM
Version
F：F Version
Temperature
Blank：-40  to +85
E1：-40  to +105
E0：-40  to +125
Device Package Shipping (Qty/Packing)
BL24C02F SOP8 2500/Tape &Reel
BL24C02F TSSOP8L 3000/Tape &Reel
BL24C02F UDFN 3000/Tape &Reel
BL24C02F TSOT23-5 3000/Tape &Reel
BL24C02F SOT23-5 3000/Tape &Reel
BL24C02F 2K bits (256×8)
BL24C02F  2K bits (256×8)  Belling Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited
      ©2017 Belling All Rights Reserved www.belling.com.cn
20-20
Revision history
Version 1.00 BL24C02F                                                                                                             11/14/2017
Initial version
Version 1.01 BL24C02F                                                                                                                 3/7/2018
Update the AC Electrical Characteristics
Version 1.02 BL24C02F                                                                                                                 4/9/2018
Update the UDFN package information
Version 1.03 BL24C02F                                                                                                                 9/7/2018
Modify structure of documents
Version 1.04 BL24C02F                                                                                                                5/23/2019
Update Package Information
Version 1.05 BL24C02F                                                                                                                8/19/2019
Added SOT23-5 Package Information
Update Operating Ambient Temperature Range Information
Update Ordering Information
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for EEPROM category: